Contents
HD30 & HDP20 Series Overview.......................145
Performance Specifications.................................146
Material Specifications........................................... 147
Dimensions................................................................. 147
Configurations.................................................. 148-149
Ordering Information.......................................150-151
Special Modifications......................................153-154

PAGE 149
HD30 & HDP20 Series
HD30 SERIES PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Part Number
HD* 36 - 24 - 21 S * - ***
Series
Options
B Breakaway plug
N Non-environmental
Style
4 Receptacle
6 Plug
Shell Size
18 24
Configuration
Special Modifications
059 Cable Clamp/Adapter
072 Threaded Adapter
Wire Seals
N Normal Position Wire
Seals (green ring)
T Thin Wall Wire Seals
(gray ring)
E Extra Thin Wall Wire
Seals (blue ring)
Contacts
P Pin
S Socket
Note
Reverse arrangements are available
as a keying option for the HD30
& HDP20 series connectors.
helpful hint
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION /// TERMINALS AND CONNECTORS
HD30 & HDP20 Series
HDP20 SERIES PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Part Number
HDP 26 - 24 - 21 S * - ****
Series
Style
4 Receptacle
6 Plug
Shell Size
18 24
Configuration
Contacts
P Pin
S Socket
Special Modifications
L015 Threaded Adapter
L017 Ring Adapter
L024 Wide Threaded Adapter
Wire Seals
N Normal Position Wire
Seals (green ring)
T Thin Wall Wire Seals
(gray ring)
E Extra Thin Wall Wire
Seals (blue ring)
Making the socket contact side
the “hot side” can reduce the
danger of electric shock.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Here are some of the common part numbers in the HD30 &HDP20 series. Several additional connectors may
be available.
Shell Sz-
Position Series
Plug
Standard Dia. Seal
Receptacle
Standard Dia. Seal
Plug
Reduced Dia. Seal
Receptacle
Reduced Dia. Seal
18-6
HDP20 HDP26-18-6SN HDP24-18-6PN HDP26-18-6SE HDP24-18-6PE
HD30 HD36-18-6SN HD34-18-6PN HD36-18-6SE HD34-18-6PE
18-8
HDP20 HDP26-18-8SN HDP24-18-8PN HDP26-18-8SE HDP24-18-8PE
HD30 HD36-18-8SN HD34-18-8PN HD36-18-8SE HD34-18-8PE
18-14
HDP20 HDP26-18-14SN HDP24-18-14PN HDP26-18-14SE HDP24-18-14PE
HD30 HD36-18-14SN HD34-18-14PN HD36-18-14SE HD34-18-14PE
18-20
HDP20 HDP26-18-20SN HDP24-18-20PN HDP26-18-20SE HDP24-18-20PE
HD30 HD36-18-20SN HD34-18-20PN HD36-18-20SE HD34-18-20PE
PAGE 151
HD30 & HDP20 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
Shell Sz-
Position Series
Plug
Standard Dia. Seal
Receptacle
Standard Dia. Seal
Plug
Reduced Dia. Seal
Receptacle
Reduced Dia. Seal
18-21
HDP20 HDP26-18-21SN HDP24-18-21PN HDP26-18-21SE HDP24-18-21PE
HD30 HD36-18-21SN HD34-18-21PN HD36-18-21SE HD34-18-21PE
24-7
HDP20 HDP26-24-7SN HDP24-24-7PN HDP26-24-7SE HDP24-24-7PE
HD30 HD36-24-7SN HD34-24-7PN HD36-24-7SE HD34-24-7PE
24-91-
P064 HDP20 HDP26-24-
91SN-P064
HDP24-24-
91PN-P064 - -
24-9
HDP20 HDP26-24-9SN HDP24-24-9PN HDP26-24-9SE HDP24-24-9PE
HD30 HD36-24-9SN HD34-24-9PN HD36-24-9SE HD34-24-9PE
24-14
HDP20 HDP26-24-14SN HDP24-24-14PN HDP26-24-14SE HDP24-24-14PE
HD30 HD36-24-14SN HD34-24-14PN HD36-24-14SE HD34-24-14PE
24-16
HDP20 HDP26-24-16SN HDP24-24-16PN HDP26-24-16SE HDP24-24-16PE
HD30 HD36-24-16SN HD34-24-16PN HD36-24-16SE HD34-24-16PE
24-18
HDP20 HDP26-24-18SN HDP24-24-18PN HDP26-24-18SE HDP24-24-18PE
HD30 HD36-24-18SN HD34-24-18PN HD36-24-18SE HD34-24-18PE
24-19
HDP20 HDP26-24-19SN HDP24-24-19PN HDP26-24-19SE HDP24-24-19PE
HD30 HD36-24-19SN HD34-24-19PN HD36-24-19SE HD34-24-19PE
24-21
HDP20 HDP26-24-21SN HDP24-24-21PN HDP26-24-21SE HDP24-24-21PE
HD30 HD36-24-21SN HD34-24-21PN HD36-24-21SE HD34-24-21PE
24-23
HDP20 HDP26-24-23SN HDP24-24-23PN HDP26-24-23SE HDP24-24-23PE
HD30 HD36-24-23SN HD34-24-23PN HD36-24-23SE HD34-24-23PE
24-29
HDP20 HDP26-24-29SN HDP24-24-29PN HDP26-24-29SE HDP24-24-29PE
HD30 HD36-24-29SN HD34-24-29PN HD36-24-29SE HD34-24-29PE
24-31
HDP20 HDP26-24-31SN HDP24-24-31PN HDP26-24-31SE HDP24-24-31PE
HD30 HD36-24-31SN HD34-24-31PN HD36-24-31SE HD34-24-31PE
24-33
HDP20 HDP26-24-33SN HDP24-24-33PN HDP26-24-33SE HDP24-24-33PE
HD30 HD36-24-33SN HD34-24-33PN HD36-24-33SE HD34-24-33PE
24-35
HDP20 HDP26-24-35SN HDP24-24-35PN HDP26-24-35SE HDP24-24-35PE
HD30 HD36-24-35SN HD34-24-35PN HD36-24-35SE HD34-24-35PE
24-47
HDP20 HDP26-24-47SN HDP24-24-47PN HDP26-24-47SE HDP24-24-47PE
HD30 HD36-24-47SN HD34-24-47PN HD36-24-47SE HD34-24-47PE
Note
Undersize wire insulation is a
major cause for leakage.
Color Coded